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Nome

NOVA GERACAO

CAPACETE
BATE CERTO
JOIA RARA
CORINGA
PAPALEGUAS
AMARELINHO
MEXICANO
DEBRUINE
BATE BOLA
RED BULL
ARQUEIRO

ESTRELA DE OURO

JAGUNGO

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

arena
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
FABIO DUDA
LUCIANA
MATHEUS
WANDERSON

PAULINHO CAMEL®S

RUAN
ALEX
VAGNER
NEY
JOAO GABRIEL
LEANDRO
ALEX
HENRIQUE
HUMBERTO

CANARIO DA TERRA 29/05/2022

Torneio do Coelho - 4F

Cidade
SG
NIT
SG

NITEROI
SG
SG
SG
NIT
SG
SG
SG
SG

SAO GONGALO
SG

10/15 min
0/157
0/133
0/104
0/94
0/93
0/93
0/90
0/89
0/88
0/88
0/86
0/85
0/80
0/76

Pontos
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